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Bob Bao 包征宇 
男子健走组优胜奖；男子自行车组优胜奖；全勤奖；给力志愿

者；优秀站点代表；亚太二号线工程师 
国家 

团队 

New Zealand 

航天学院 

1978 

新西兰校友会 

Auckland Auckland 

个人分钟数 

个人公里数 

个人千卡数 

参与项目数 

发表感想数 

1734.71 

296.39999999999998 

13108 

2 

12 

总时长 

总里程 

卡里路 

总人数 

181.4K 分钟 

50.5K 公里 

1.3M 千卡 

500 人 


